1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
Project Name
Product Code

m)
Cable length: 6 feet
Ordering Information
Accessories (ordered separately and field installed)
Example: WMAG1220-3135801-D-FDL-WH
1135 Thomas Busch Highway,
Pennsauken, NJ 08110
©2019 ABOVE ALL Lighting, Inc. All rights reserved
866-222-8866
1. Series
1 2
20 - 6FT12- 4FT
20 - 1.97 Inch
24 - 8FT
3 4 5 76
WMAG
WMAG 12 20 31 35 80 1 D
2. Length
3. Width
4. Watts
5. CCT
7. Voltage
1 - 120-277V
10. Finish
WH- White
(RAL9003)
BK - Black
(RAL9004)
SL - Silver
(RAL9006)
46 - 46W(6ft)31 - 31W(4ft) 61- 61W(8ft)
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
35 - 3500K
6. CRI
80 - 80CRI
8
FDL
9
WH
10
2
Wall Mount Kits
(Including two brackets
for one fixture)
WMAG-WMK-WH
4FT 5-PIN Connection
Cable with a waterproof
Connector
(current ≤6A)
WMAG-CABLE-4FT-5PIN
 5-PIN Waterproof
Connector
WPFCNT-5PIN